
111£ eoor 
APPETIZERS 

CAJUN BON TEMPS 

PO-BOYS Fully Dressed on Leidenhei mer Bread
(mayo, lettuce, tomato & pickles) 

Boudin Link -
Served with crackers 

Gator Bites -
Served with Remoulade dipping 

Chicken & Sausage Gumbo -
Louisiana Crawf ish Etouffee -
Buffalo Wings -

10 pieces naked & tossed in our 
buffalo wing sauce w/ side of ranch 

Fried Pickle Basket - w/ side of ranch 

S 6.50 

S 8.95 

S 6.50 
S 6.95 

 $12.95 

S 5.00 

PLATTERS (choice of one side) 
Upgrade your side to crawfish et ouffee for an extra $2.50 

Gulf Shrimp - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened 
Gulf Oyster - Fried 
Catfish - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened 
Combo Platter (pick two)• 

Catfish, Shrimp, Oyster, or Crawfish 
Louisiana Crawf ish Etouffee -

Served with white rice 
Smothered Catfish -

$15.95 
$16.95 
$14.95 
$16.95 

$14.95 

$17.95 
Fried, Grilled, or Blackened & topped w/ Etouffee 

SIDES 
Red Beans & Rice -

Smoked pork sausage & spicy 
Dirty Rice -
Potato Salad -

Boil spiced, Creole mustard, & Bacon 
Seasoned Fries -
Boiled Smoked Pork Sausage -
Corn - Boiled spicy 
Potato - Boiled spicy 

BOILIN (by the pound) 
Boiled Gulf Shrimp (1) Pound -
Boiled Gulf Shrimp (1 /2) Pound -
Boiled Snow Crab (One Cluster) -
Boiled Crawf ish (2# minimum) -

Delivered Daily from Louisiana 

S 4.50 

S 4.50 
S 3.50 

S 3.00 
S 3.00 
S .75 
S .50 

$16.95 
S 8.95 
$10.95 

   $  7.99

*Please info nn us of any allergies yo u may have .*

Shrimp - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened $11.95 
Catfish - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened $11.00 
Oyster - Gulf Oysters Fried $13.95 
Crawfish - Louisiana Crawfish Tails Fried $13.95 
Half & Half Po-Boy (pick two)- $13.95 

Catfish, Shrimp, Oyster, or Crawfish 
Roast-Beef -

Swiss & Cheddar Cheese with Gravy 
Spicy Buffalo Shrimp - Fried or Grilled 
Spicy Buffalo Chicken - Fried 
BLTA • Bacon, Lettuce, Tomat o, & Avocado 

*Add (4) Oysters or (4) Shrimp for $4.00

$11.95 

$11.95 
$10.95 
$10.95 

The Triple - $10.95 
Smoked Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Avocado, 
Creole Mustard, & Ranch 

Smoked Turkey • S1Mss & Cheddar Cheese 
Smoked Ham • S1Mss & Cheddar Cheese 
Burger Boy -

1 /2 Pound Angus Burger, house spiced and 
served fully dressed wth Creole Mustard 

S 9.95 
S 9.95 
$10.95 

Add Cheese - $.35 / Avocado $1.50 / Bacon $.50 

LITE MENU 
Grilled Shrimp Platter -

Baker's dozen, lightly seasoned with salt & 
pepper, served 1Mth 1M1ite rice & avocado 

$13.95 

Burger Bowl - $10.95 
Grilled burger patty, lightly seasoned 1Mth salt & pepper, 
served in a bowl wth red beans, 1M1ite rice & avocado 

KIDS (12 & under) 
Chicken Tenders - with fries 
Fried Shrimp - with fries 
Fried Catfish - with fries 
Turkey or Ham Po-Boy - with fries 

DESSERT 

$5.95 
$5.95 
$5.95 
$5.95 

Momma Dup's bread pudding - $6.95 

*20% Gra tuity will be add ed to all unclosed tabs.*




