THE BOOT

CAJUN BON TEMPS

<u>APPETIZERS</u>		PO-BOYS Fully Dressed on Leidenheimer Bread (mayo, lettuce, to mato & pickles)	
Boudin Link -	\$ 6.50	Shrimp - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened	\$11.95
Served with crackers		Catfish - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened	\$11.00
Gator Bites -	\$ 8.95	Oyster - Gulf Oysters Fried	\$13.95
Served with Remoulade dipping		Crawfish - Louisiana Crawfish Tails Fried	\$13.95
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo -	\$ 6.50	Half & Half Po-Boy (pick two)-	\$13.95
Louisiana Crawfish Étouffée -	\$ 6.95	Catfish, Shrimp, Oyster, or Crawfish	•
Buffalo Wings -	\$12.95	Roast-Beef -	\$11.95
10 pieces naked & tossed in our		Swiss & Cheddar Cheese with Gravy	•
buffalo wing sauce w/ side of ranch		Spicy Buffalo Shrimp - Fried or Grilled	\$11.95
Fried Pickle Basket - w/ side of ranch	\$ 5.00	Spicy Buffalo Chicken - Fried	\$10.95
PLATTERS (choice of one	e side)	BLTA - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, & Avocado	\$10.95
The word a view side to some first standing for an extra \$2.50			
,		The Triple -	\$10.95
Gulf Shrimp - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened	\$15.95	Smoked Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Avocado,	
Gulf Oyster - Fried	\$16.95	Creole Mustard, & Ranch	\$ 9.95
Catfish - Fried, Grilled, or Blackened	\$14.95	Smoked Turkey - Swiss & Cheddar Cheese	•
Combo Platter (pick two) - Catfish, Shrimp, Oyster, or Crawfish	\$16.95	Smoked Ham - Swiss & Cheddar Cheese Burger Boy -	\$ 9.95 \$10.95
Louisiana Crawfish Étouffée - Served with white rice	\$14.95	1/2 Pound Angus Burger, house spiced and served fully dressed with Creole Mustard	
Smothered Catfish -	\$17.95	Add Cheese - \$.35 / Avocado \$1.50 / Bacon \$.50	
Fried, Grilled, or Blackened & topped w/ Éto	ouffée		
, , ,		LITE MENU	
SIDES		Grilled Shrimp Platter -	\$13.95
Red Beans & Rice -	\$ 4.50	Baker's dozen, lightly seasoned with salt &	
Smoked pork sausage & spicy		pepper, served with white rice & avocado	.
Dirty Rice -	\$ 4.50	Burger Bowl -	\$10.95
Potato Salad -	\$ 3.50	Grilled burger patty, lightly seasoned with sal	
Boil spiced, Creole mustard, & Bacon		served in a bowl with red beans, white rice &	avocauo
Seasoned Fries -	\$ 3.00	VIDC (42 C and an)	
Boiled Smoked Pork Sausage -	\$ 3.00	KIDS (12 & under)	
Corn - Boiled spicy	\$.75	Chicken Tenders - with fries	\$5.95
Potato - Boiled spicy	\$.50	Fried Shrimp - with fries	\$5.95
• •		Fried Catfish - with fries	\$5.95
BOILIN (by the pound)		Turkey or Ham Po-Boy - with fries	\$5.95
Boiled Gulf Shrimp (1) Pound -	\$16.95	DECCEDE	
Boiled Gulf Shrimp (1/2) Pound -	\$ 8.95	<u>DESSERT</u>	
Boiled Snow Crab (One Cluster) -	\$10.95	Momma Dup's bread pudding -	\$6.95
Boiled Crawfish (2# minimum)-	\$ 7.99		
Delivered Daily from Louisiana	2		

^{*}Please inform us of any allergies you may have.*

^{*20%} Gratuity will be added to all unclosed tabs.*